
 
 
 

1st Semester Spirit Days 2025-2026 

Spirit Day Date Spirit Day Attire 

Walk-a-Thon (Uniform Required) Monday, September 22 Uniform Required ~ Silly Sock Day 

Walk-a-Thon (Uniform Required) Tuesday, September 23 Uniform Required ~ Hat Day 

Walk-a-Thon (Uniform Required) Wednesday, September 24 Uniform Required ~ Crazy Hair Day 

Walk-a-Thon Thursday, September 25 Non-Uniform Day ~ Team Spirit Day 

Wear your favorite sports team gear 

Walk-a-Thon ~ Lee-Hamilton Spirit Friday, September 26 Non-Uniform Day ~ Wear Red & Black 

School Picture Day Wednesday, October 15 Non- Uniform Day ~ Dress Up for Picture Day 

Make sure to wear shoes you can play in 

Red Ribbon ~ Stand Together Drug Free Monday, October 27 Non-Uniform Day ~ Wear Red 

Red Ribbon ~ Living Drug Free is No Sweat! Tuesday, October 28 Non-Uniform Day ~ Wear Your Favorite Sweats 

Red Ribbon ~ Drugs are Scary! 

Vocabulary Parade & Fall Celebrations 

Wednesday, October 29 Non-Uniform Day ~ Wear Your Vocabulary 

Parade Costume  

Students may add items to what they wear, but will 

not be able to change in the restroom 

Thanksgiving Spirit ~ Grade-Level Colors Monday, November 24 Non-Uniform Day ~ Wear Grade-Level Colors 

3rd - Orange, 4th - Brown, 5th - Red 

Thanksgiving Spirit ~ Cozy Day Tuesday, November 25 Non-Uniform Day ~ Wear Pajamas & Bring a 

Stuffy 

Must have regular shoes 

Winter Spirit (Uniform Required) Monday, December 15 Uniform Required ~ Silly Socks 

Winter Spirit (Uniform Required) Tuesday, December 16 Uniform Required ~ Holiday Hat Day 

Winter Spirit  Wednesday, December 17 Non-Uniform Day ~ Twin Day 

Winter Spirit  Thursday, December 18 Non-Uniform Day ~ Holiday Best 

Winter Spirit Friday, December 19 Non-Uniform Day ~ Holiday Pajamas 

 

❖​ Please pay attention to uniform required vs non-uniform day designations 

❖​ Additional days could be added for special events 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

2nd Semester Spirit Days 2025-2026 

Spirit Day Date Spirit Day Attire 

Counselor Appreciation ~  Don’t be Blue Tuesday, February 3 Uniform Required ~ Wear Blue Polo 

Counselor Appreciation ~ Dress in Rainbow Wednesday, February 4 Non-Uniform Day ~ Wear Rainbow 

Counselor Appreciation ~ We’re Red’y to Celebrate!  Friday, February 6 Uniform Required ~ Wear Red Polo 

Black History Spirit Week ~ Spread the Love  Tuesday, February 17 Uniform Required ~ Wear Red Polo 

Black History Spirit Week ~ Black Excellence Day Wednesday, February 18 Non-Uniform Day ~ HBCU or Divine 9 

Wear a shirt or the colors of an HBCU or Divine 9  

Black History Spirit Week ~ Stand in Solidarity: Black Out Thursday, February 19 Non-Uniform Day ~ Wear All Black 

Black History Spirit Week ~ Pan-African Pride Day  Friday, February 20 Non-Uniform Day ~ Grade Level Colors 

3rd Grade-Red, 4th Grade-Black, 5th Grade-Green 

Black History Spirit Week ~ Icon Day Monday, February 23 Non-Uniform Day ~ Dress up as an African-American role model 

Read Across America Week ~ Career & Dreams Day Monday, March 2 Non-Uniform Day ~ Dress as your Future Career 

Read Across America Week ~ Hats Off to Reading Tuesday, March 3 Uniform Required ~ Wear Your Favorite Hat 

Read Across America Week ~ Diversity & Culture Day Wednesday, March 4 Non-Uniform Day ~ Wear Something to Represent your Family 

Read Across America Week ~ Influential People Day Thursday, March 5 Non-Uniform Day ~ Dress up as Someone Special 

Read Across America Week ~ Favorites Day Friday, March 6 Non-Uniform Day ~ Wear Your Favorite Outfit 

Spring Picture Day  (Only for Pre-Orders) Wednesday, March 11 Non-Uniform Day ~ Dress Up for Picture Day 

Spring Break ~ Almost 314 Day Friday, March 13 Non-Uniform Day ~ Wear St. Louis Gear (314 Day) 

Autism Awareness Spirit Week ~ Light it Up Blue Monday, March 30 Uniform Required ~ Wear Your Blue Polo 

Autism Awareness Spirit Week  ~ Express Yourself Tuesday, March 31 Uniform Required ~ Wear Your Favorite Accessories 

Autism Awareness Spirit Week ~ Puzzle Day Wednesday, April 1 Non-Uniform Day ~ Wear Puzzle Pieces or Cool 

Patterns 

Autism Awareness Spirit Week ~ Superhero Day Thursday, April 2 Non-Uniform Day ~ Wear Your Superhero Costume or Create Your Own 

Autism Awareness Spirit Week ~ Sensory-Friendly Day Friday, April 3 Non-Uniform Day ~ Wear Your Comfiest Clothes 

Color Run Friday, April 24 Non-Uniform Day ~ Wear Clothes You Can Get Color On 

Teacher & Staff Appreciation ~ Hats Off to Our Staff Monday, May 4 Uniform Required ~ Wear a Crazy Hat 

Teacher & Staff Appreciation ~ Thank You for Making Us “Bright”! Tuesday, May 5 Non-Uniform Day ~ Wear Your Teacher’s Favorite Color 

Field Day Friday, May 15 Non-Uniform Day ~ Wear Outside Play Clothes & Tennis Shoes 

Happy Last Day! Friday, May 22 Non-Uniform Day ~ Wear Your Favorite Summer Vacation Outfit 

 

❖​ Please pay attention to uniform required vs non-uniform day designations 

❖​ Additional days could be added for special events 


